
 I Semester starts from 06-08-2018

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 06-08-2018 to 29-09-2018   8 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction 01-10-2018 to 13-10-2018   2 Weeks

  Dasara Vacation 15-10-2018 to 20-10-2018   1 Week

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests (Contd.) 22-10-2018 to 01-12-2018   6 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations 03-12-2018 to 08-12-2018   1 Week

  End Semester Theory Examinations 10-12-2018 to 22-12-2018   2 Weeks

List of Holidays

15-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Independence Day

22-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Idul Juha (Bakrid)

24-08-2018 (Friday) - Varalakshmi Vratam

03-09-2018 (Monday) - Sri Krishna Ashtami

13-09-2018 (Thursday) Vinayaka Chaviti

21-09-2018 (Friday) - Muharram

02-10-2018 (Tuesday) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi

17-10-2018 (Wednesday) - Dasara

18-10-2018 (Thursday) Vijaya Dasami

07-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Deepavali

21-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi

  II Semester starts from 24-12-2018

  I Cycle of Instruction 24-12-2018 to 12-01-2019   3 Weeks

  Pongal Vacation 14-01-2019 to 19-01-2019   1 Week

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests (Contd..) 21-01-2019 to 23-02-2019   5 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests 25-02-2019 to 20-04-2019   8 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations 22-04-2019 to 27-04-2019   1 Week

  End Semester Theory Examinations 29-04-2019 to 11-05-2019   2 Weeks

List of Holidays

25-12-2018 (Tuesday) - Christmas

14-01-2019 (Monday) - Bhogi

15-01-2019 (Tuesday) - Sankranthi / Pongal

16-01-2019 (Wednesday) - Kanuma

26-01-2019 (Saturday) - Republic Day

04-03-2019 (Monday) - Maha Siva Ratri

20-03-2019 (Wednesday) - Holi

05-04-2019 (Friday) - Babu Jagjeevanram Jayanti

06-04-2019 (Saturday) - Ugadi

14-04-2019 (Sunday) - Ambedkar Jayanti

19-04-2019 (Friday) - Good Friday

Odd Semester for the academic year 2019-20 starts from 10-06-2019.

PRINCIPAL

Copies to : 1.The Secretary, GVP ; 2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)  ; 3. All Deans;

                  4. All Notice Boards   ; 5. The Controller of Examinations    ; 6. All HODs  

16-03-2019 (Friday's Time Table)

23-03-2019 (Friday's Time Table)

30-03-2019 (Friday's Time Table)

06-04-2019 (Thursday's Time Table)

20-04-2019 (Tuesday's Time Table)

29-12-2018 (Monday's Time Table)

05-01-2019 (Tuesday's Time Table)

02-02-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table)

16-02-2019 (Monday's Time Table)

23-02-2019 (Thursday's Time Table)

02-03-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table)

17-11-2018 (Tuesday's Time Table)

24-11-2018 (Friday's Time Table)

01-12-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

MCA,  II
nd

 Semester

      Working days on Saturdays

15-09-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

22-09-2018 (Friday's Time Table)

29-09-2018 (Thursday's Time Table)

06-10-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

27-10-2018 (Monday's Time Table)

03-11-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

MCA, I
st

 Semester

      Working days on Saturdays

18-08-2018 (Friday's Time Table)

25-08-2018 (Monday's Time Table)

01-09-2018 (Tuesday's Time Table)
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  III Semester starts from 09.07.2018

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 09-07-2018 to 08-09-2018   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction 10-09-2018 to 13-10-2018   5 Weeks

  Dasara Vacation 15-10-2018 to 20-10-2018   1 Week

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests (Contd..) 22-10-2018 to 17-11-2018   4 Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations 19-11-2018 to 01-12-2018   2 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations 03-12-2018 to 08-12-2018   1 Week

List of Holidays

15-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Independence Day 21-07-2018 (Monday's Time Table)

22-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Idul Juha (Bakrid) 04-08-2018 (Thursday's Time Table)

03-09-2018 (Monday) - Sri Krishna Ashtami 18-08-2018 (Friday's Time Table)

13-09-2018 (Thursday) Vinayaka Chaviti 01-09-2018 (Tuesday's Time Table)

21-09-2018 (Friday) - Muharram 15-09-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

02-10-2018 (Tuesday) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi

17-10-2018 (Wednesday) - Dasara

18-10-2018 (Thursday) Vijaya Dasami

07-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Deepavali

21-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi

  IV Semester starts from 10-12-2018

  I Cycle of Instruction 10-12-2018 to 12-01-2019   5 Weeks

  Pongal Vacation 14-01-2019 to 19-01-2019   1 Week

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests (Contd..) 21-01-2018 to 16-02-2019   4 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests 18-02-2019 to 20-04-2019   9 Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations 22-04-2019 to 04-05-2019   2 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations 06-05-2019 to 11-05-2019   1 Week

List of Holidays

25-12-2018 (Tuesday) - Christmas

14-01-2019 (Monday) - Bhogi

15-01-2019 (Tuesday) - Sankranthi / Pongal

16-01-2019 (Wednesday) - Kanuma

26-01-2019 (Saturday) - Republic Day

04-03-2019 (Monday) - Maha Siva Ratri

20-03-2019 (Wednesday) - Holi

05-04-2019 (Friday) - Babu Jagjeevanram Jayanti

06-04-2019 (Saturday) - Ugadi

14-04-2019 (Sunday) - Ambedkar Jayanti

19-04-2019 (Friday) - Good Friday

Odd Semester for the academic year 2019-20 starts from 10-06-2019

PRINCIPAL

Copies to : 1.The Secretary, GVP ; 2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)  ; 3. All Deans;

                  4. All Notice Boards   ; 5. The Controller of Examinations    ; 6. All HODs  

06-04-2019 (Thursday's Time Table)

05-01-2019 (Tuesday's Time Table)

02-02-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table)

16-02-2019 (Monday's Time Table)

02-03-2019 (Wednesday's Time Table)

16-03-2019 (Friday's Time Table)

30-03-2019 (Friday's Time Table)

MCA,  IV
th

 Semester

      Compensatory working days on Saturdays

15-12-2018 (Tuesday's Time Table)

29-12-2018 (Monday's Time Table)

      Compensatory working days on Saturdays

29-09-2018 (Thursday's Time Table)

06-10-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

03-11-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

 (Autonomous) 
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MCA, III
rd

 Semester
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  V Semester starts from 11.06.2018

  I Cycle of Instruction including I Cycle Tests 11-06-2018 to 11-08-2018   9 Weeks

  II Cycle of Instruction 13-08-2018 to 13-10-2018   9 Weeks

  Dasara Vacation 15-10-2018 to 20-10-2018   1 Week

  II Cycle of Instruction including II Cycle Tests (Contd..) 22-10-2018 to 10-11-2018   3 Weeks

  End Semester Theory Examinations 12-11-2018 to 24-11-2018   2 Weeks

  End Semester Practical Examinations 26-11-2018 to 01-12-2018   1 Week

List of Holidays

16-06-2018 (Saturday) - Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramjan) 30-06-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

15-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Independence Day 07-07-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

22-08-2018 (Wednesday) - Idul-Juha (Bakrid) 21-07-2018  (Monday's Time Table)

03-09-2018 (Monday) - Sri Krishna Ashtami 04-08-2018 (Thursday's Time Table)

13-09-2018 (Thursday) Vinayaka Chaviti 18-08-2018 (Friday's Time Table)

21-09-2018 (Friday) - Muharram 01-09-2018 (Tuesday's Time Table)

02-10-2018 (Tuesday) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 15-09-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

17-10-2018 (Wednesday) - Dasara 29-09-2018 (Thursday's Time Table)

18-10-2018 (Thursday) Vijaya Dasami 06-10-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)

07-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Deepavali

  VI Semester starts from 03-12-2018

  Approval of project proposal 03-12-2018 to 08-12-2018   1 Week

  End of DPRC-1 09-02-2019   9 Weeks*

  End of DPRC-2 06-04-2019   8 Weeks

  Completion of PRC 20-04-2019   2 Weeks

  Submission of dissertation 06-05-2019   2 Weeks

  *Pongal Vacation 14-01-2019 to 19-01-2019   1 Week

List of Holidays

21-11-2018 (Wednesday) - Eid-Milad-Un-Nabi 01-12-2018

25-12-2018 (Tuesday) - Christmas 15-12-2018

14-01-2019 (Monday) - Bhogi 29-12-2018

15-01-2019 (Tuesday) - Sankranthi / Pongal 05-01-2019

16-01-2019 (Wednesday) - Kanuma 02-02-2019

04-03-2019 (Monday) - Maha Siva Ratri 16-02-2019

20-03-2019 (Wednesday) - Holi 02-03-2019

05-04-2019 (Friday) - Babu Jagjeevanram Jayanti 16-03-2019

19-04-2019 (Friday) - Good Friday 30-03-2019

PRINCIPAL

Copies to : 1.The Secretary, GVP ; 2. The Advisor, Tech. Edu. (R&D)  ; 3. All Deans;

                  4. All Notice Boards   ; 5. The Controller of Examinations    ; 6. All HODs  

MCA, V
th

 Semester - Revised

      Compensatory working days on Saturdays

MCA, VI
th

 Semester

      Compensatory working days on Saturdays
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03-11-2018 (Wednesday's Time Table)


